Rushcreek Township Fairfield County Ohio

RUSHCREEK TOWNSHIP APPLICATION FOR EXCAVATION PERMIT

P.O. BOX 88, 213 MARIETTA STREET BREMEN, OHIO 43107 740-569-7181, EXT. 12

PURSUANT TO ORC SECTION 5571.16, RUSHCREEK TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES HEREBY RESOLVE THAT ALL UTILITIES SHOULD MAKE APPLICATION FOR PERMITS TO THE TOWNSHIP CLERK UPON THE PROPER FORM (RT-2) FOR THE PURPOSE OF AN EXCAVATION PROJECT TO INSTALL POLES OR UNDERGROUND CABLE FOR PROVIDING ELECTRIC OR TELECOMMUNICATION OR OTHER UTILITIES SERVICES AND FOR PIPELINES FOR DELIVERANCE OF NATURAL GAS AND OTHER SUBSTANCES. THE RESPONSIBLE PARTY SHALL PROVIDE VERIFIABLE NOTICE OF THE EXCAVATION TO THE TOWNSHIP CLERK AT LEAST 10 BUSINESS DAYS PRIOR TO THE DATE OF THE EXCAVATION. UPON RECEIPT OF SAID PERMIT, RESPONSIBLE PARTY WILL SCHEDULE A PRE-EXCAVATION INSPECTION THE RUSHCREEK TOWNSHIP ROAD WITH SUPERVISOR. FURTHERMORE, RUSHCREEK TOWNSHIP TRUSTEES IMPOSE AN APPLICATION FEE OF \$50.00 AS ALLOWED BY ORC SECTION 5571.16. ON NOVEMBER 6, 2006 THE BOARD INSTITUTED A \$50.00 PENALTY FEE SHOULD AN APPLICATION NOT BE OBTAINED PRIOR TO WORK BEING STARTED. BONDING MAY BE REQUIRED ACCORDING TO SIZE OF PROJECT.

BUSINESS NAME	
ADDRESS	
CONTACT PERSON	
PHONE	CELL EMAIL
DESCRIPTION OF V	VORK
LOCATION	
HOW MARKED	
EXPECTED WORK DATE	
PLEASE SUBMIT AT TIME OF APPLICATION: PAYMENT; PLANS INDICATING LOCATION, SIZE, TYPE AND DURATION OF THE EXCAVATION CONTEMPLATED; SPECIFICATIONS AS TO METHODS OF EXCAVATION, REFILLING AND RESURFACING IF APPLICABLE. APPLICANT IS TO USE SUCH WARNING DEVICES AS WILL REASONABLY PROTECT USERS OF THE ROAD.	
Adopted 6	6-21-2004, revised April 4, 2005, revised November 6, 2006, February 21, 2023

Form RT-2